Team No
15
5
11
8
23
26
4
2
20
13
9
3
16
17
30
6
10
31
12
24
25
29
33
34
14
28
19
27
32

Position
1
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22=

25
26
27=
27=
29

Total VPs
103
100
97
91
88
86
84
83
82
80
79
77
76
76

75
74
74
73
72
71
68
62
62
62
61
60
55
55
53

M 1 VPs
20
16
20
0
13
20
19
11
19

18
20

17

17
20
12
15
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East Wales - Cwmbran Congress

M 2 VPs
18
16
2
16
12
19
17
19
5
15
5

15

20
11

12

12

M 3 VPs
4
19
17
16
3
16
15
1
17
12
14
18
19
5
6
2
20
8
12
18
3
14
14
12
8
6
2
13

02/08/08

M4VPs M5VPs
9 20
10 9
18 15
16 13
13 18
14 11
6 14
15 19
2 13
11 7
18 16
0 20

14
8 1
20 0
9 14
10 6
20 6
4 13
11 5
17 2
9 17
12 7
17 7
7 3
19 14
19
11 4
1 14

M 6 VPs
16
17
18
14
13
2
3
14
16
15
10
11
18
9
10
14

M 7 VPs
16
13
7
16
16
4
10
4
10
20
16
18
17
20
16

19
12

20

17

19

P1

Alex Maddocks
Val Manicom
Diane Kurbalija
Susan Gregory
Jimmy Ledger
Kanwar Rahim
Roger Penton
Jack Terry
Hayden Dando
Stewart Upton
Carol Timmis
Stewart Pye
Eileen Hughes
Peter Owen-Smith
Wyn Williams
Pauline Serby
Adrian Fontes
Steve Webb
Noelle Bond
Alan Reid
Betty Gardner
Joe Patrick
Paul Gagne
Cathy Smith
Jackie Davies
Irene Thomas
Nigel Maggs
Stan Powell
Mark Roderick

P2

Rob Lawy

Andy Tooley

Jill Casey

Zizi Corivargu
John Sansom

Ray Foulds

Rob Charlesworth
Alan Jones
Gordon Roxburgh
Glenda Shave
Wendy Packwood
Keith Davison
Betty Lewis
Lorraine Jones
Barry Wennell
Monica Lucy
Judy Fontes

Tim Barsby

Mick Green
Suzanne Griffin
Liz Hutchinson
Daphne Patrick
Diana Harris
Andy Smith

Chris Chowney
Graham R Jones
Jennie McDermott
Andrea Powell

Mike Best

P3

Jim Grant

Pat Meade

Filip Kurbalija
Peter Aubeck
Graham Weir
Pam Pearce

Sue Ingham
Preben Schmidt
Tom Reddy
Paddy Bowen
Brian Varley
Colin Thomas
Jane Brook
Maxine Henry
Beth Wennell
Rita Keable
John Jones

Rob Parris

Steve Kennewell
Mac Nurmohammed
Margaret Bradshaw
Esme Parry
Alan Screen
Ralph Smith
Richard Millard
John Evans
Leonie McEwen
Malcolm Green

Liam Sheridan

P4

Stefan Lindfors
Colin Pote

Peter Goodman
Kate Pausey
Mike Theelke
Sue Evans
Gwynn Davis
Lene Priess
John Glubb
Brian Browse
Carol Varley
Lavinia Thomas
Joan Jenkins
Stuart Henry
Margaret Barnes
Brian Keable
Jacqui Bellinger
Colin Nash

Val Kennewell
Madeline Lawson
Gisela Martin
Kath Fewster
Jean Cufley
Steve Tomlinson
Sue Millard
Christine Evans
Peter McEwen
Mike Lewis

Gwyneth Dew

2.75
2.25
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

0.75

0.75

0.5
1.25
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75

0.5
0.75

0.5
0.75
0.75



22
18
21

30
31
32
33
34

48
45
43
41
34

10

10

11
19
11
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2

0 16

14
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Julie Kennedy
Sheilah Da Silva
Jenny Farrington
Anne Davies

Marie George

Richard Sheridan
Norman Swift
Ron Tapp

Ann Johnson

Jill Williams

Viv Morris

Sue Lowe

Sandra Love
Keith Stonehouse

Lyn Lamb

Jane Rutherford
Sue O'Hara
Helena Dodge
Hazel Trew

Ralph Lamb

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.25



